The minimum eFD-i or Joint eFD-i amount for a tenure of one (1) month is Ringgit Malaysia Five 
Thousand (RM5,000), and for a tenure of two (2) months and above is Ringgit Malaysia Five Hundred 
(RM500). 

15. The maximum eFD-i or Joint eFD-i amount per transaction is Ringgit Malaysia Two Hundred Fifty 
Thousand (RM250,000) or as stipulated in the eFD-i Promotion Terms and Conditions (where applicable), 
whichever is lower. 

http://www.hlbislamic.com.my/

16. The processing of the placement of eFD-i or Joint eFD-i may take up to two (2) working days. The effective 
date of the placement of eFD-i or Joint eFD-i shall be the date the Bank successfully completes the